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Un dolce tuffo nella memoria per riscoprire la centralita della cucina nella vita domestica,
dove il legno massello e il pregio delle lavorazioni fanno risplendere i valori genuini dell’arredo.
Drawin on memor?y to rediscover the importance of the kitchen in terms of home life,
where solid wood and the quality of the workmanship enhance the genuine values of interior decoration.
Un saut dans la douce nostalgie pour redécouvrir la place centrale qu’occupait la cuisine dans la vie
domestique d’autrefois, ou le bois massif et la qualité des fagonnages font revivre les valeurs vraies du mobilier.
Un dulce salto en la memoria para redescubrir la centralidad de la cocina en la vida doméstica,
donde la madera maciza y el valor de su factura hacen resplandecer los valores genuinos del mobiliario. -
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L’elogio della forma, il piacere della lavorazione elegantemente decorativa di ogni dettaglio e uno sguardo alla bellezza armonica
dell’insieme: questa € Provenza in castagno, decape corda o bianco, una cucina vivace per gustare l'incanto di dolci atmosfere.

Fusion of exquisite emotions The praiseworthy form, the delight of the elegant, decorative workmanship common to every detail and
the beautiful harmony of the all-embracing setting: we are looking at Provenza in chestnut, decapé ecru or white, a bright kitchen seducing
you into the charm of warm environs. Un bouquet d’émotions exquises |'éloge de la forme, le plaisir du fagonnage subtilement
décoratif de chaque détail ainsi qu’un regard porté a la beauté harmonieuse : c’est la Provenza en chataignier, décapé corde ou blanc,
une cuisine pétillante pour gouter au charme des douces atmospheéres. Un buqué de exquisitas emociones El elogio de la forma,

el placer de un trabajo elegante y decorativo atento a cada detalle y una mirada a la armonica belleza del conjunto: esta es Provenza en
castano, decapado cuerda o blanco, una cocina alegre en la que disfrutar el encanto de dulces atmodsferas.
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Everyday prestige The classic kitchen - comfort made beautiful. Provenza enwreaths the oven with-the elegant des:gn of doors-=
and with the 30 cm extractable components and 90 cm openable deep drawers WhICh boast the fluich blumbtion:system. - —

Le restze au uotzdzen La cuisine classique rend le confort esthétique. :

et avec des éléments amovibles de 30 cm ainsi que des malles de 90 cm ouvrables avec la Iegerete du-systéme bfamotion.

El prestigio de cada dia | a cocina clasica une estética y:comodidad. Provenza circunda el horno con el refinado: -disefio-de ld’s
puertas y con los elementos extraibles de 30 Cm y las gavetas de 90 cm, que se abren con la ligereza del sistema blamotion. ™
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La cappa Siena, al centro dei pensili con apertura a doppia ribalta, sublima la zona tecnica con le sue
forme addolcite. Nei riflessi anticati della maniglia Eden si riflette il piacevole scorrere del tempo tra le cose
che contano dawvero. The sublime harmomy of materials The Siena hood, at the centre of the
double hinged wall units veils the technical area with its soft forms. The passing of time with its milestones
can be seen in the antiquated allusions of the Eden handle.

Le sublime accord des matériaux | a hotte Siena, au centre des armoires suspendues avec ouverture
a double abattant, sublime la zone technique avec ses formes harmonieuses. Dans les reflets vieillis de la
poignée Eden le passage du temps se réfléchit paisiblement parmi les choses qui comptent vraiment.
La sublime armonia_de los materiales | a campana Siena, en el centro de los colgantes con
apertura doble abatible, sublima la zona técnica con sus formas suavizadas. En los reflejos envejecidos del
tirador Eden se refleja el agradable transcurso del tiempo entre las cosas que cuentan de verdad.

CLASSICS _ PRO
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“ Le nuove forme della memoria Difronte al tavolo allungabile con sedie in frassino e seduta in paglia, un mobile een due basi
da 90 cm fa rivivere la praticita della madia, elemento simbolo delle cucine di un tempo, sempre con il piano in finitura materica
lavagna spesso 4 cm. Memoryremodelled Opposite the extendible table with ash chairs and straw chair seats, stands a furniture
unit with two 90 cm bases igniting the praoticitty’of the Kneading trough, a symbolic feature of kitchens of times gone by, also
displaying a 4 cm thick slate finish. Les nouvélles fotmes Se la mémoire Devant la table a rallonges avec chaises en Fréne et
assises en paille, un meuble formé de deux embases de 90 faiMn ionnalité de I'ancienne armoire de cuisine,
element symibole des cuisines d’autrefois, toujours avec le plan fini nt' corps a la matiere d’une épaisseur de 4 cm.
Las nuevas formas de la memoria Frente ala mesa extensible con sillas'de fresnoq}ient_g_ep_ga, un mueble con dos bases

de 90 cm nos hace revivir la practicidad de la artesa, elemento emblematico de las cocinas de antano, siempre con sobre
en acabado pizarra en relieve de 4 cm de espesor.

-
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il castagno scopre una dimensione di Provenza dove le forme tradizionali trovano una
coinvolgente vivacita. E tra la zona cottura che ricorda i focolari di un tempo € la grande
dispensa prendono vita le ricette pit belle. Chestnut Provenza The soft warmth of time

Warm and bright, the chestnut unveils a new side to Provenza, where traditional forms find
a new lease of life. The hob, reminiscent of fireplaces of times gone by and the large pantry
make innovation a reality. Provenza chataigner La douce chaleur du temps Chaleureux et
lumineux, le chataigner dévoile une dimension de Provenza ou les formes traditionnelles
trouvent une vivacité captivante. Et entre la zone de cuisson qui rappelle les foyers d’autrefois
et le grand garde-manger naissent les plus belles recettes.

Provenza castaiio El dulce calor del tiempo Calido y luminoso, el castafio descubre una
dimension de Provenza donde las formas tradicionales encuentran una cautivadora vitalidad.
Y entre la zona de coccion, que evoca los fogones de antano, y la gran despensa

toman vida las mas grandiosas recetas.
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La cucina & un incontro di passioni dove si rispecchia un coinvolgente dinamismo. Venezia interpreta con il noce e con il decapé corda o
bianco la cucina delle case contemporanee e attualizza le forme del passato con un principio di essenzialita che dialoga con ogni stile.
The harmony of ancient expression The kitchen accumulates desires, it reflects an all-absorbing dynamism. Venezia, with the

walnut and the decape ecru or white expounds the contemporary home and revamps past forms, based upon the principle of essentiality
matched to every style. Lharmonie d’anciens reflets | a cuisine est le lieu ol les passions se rencontrent et d’ou surgit un dynamisme
captivant. Venezia interprete la cuisine des maisons contemporaines par le noyer ou le décapé corde ou blanc, et modernise les formes du
passé par un principe d’essentialité qui se marie avec tous les styles. La armonia de los antiguos reflejos | a cocina es una suma de
pasiones que refleja un cautivante dinamismo. Con el nogal y con el decapado cuerda o blanco, Venezia interpreta la cocina de las casas
contemporaneas y actualiza las formas del pasado con un principio de esencialidad que dialoga con todos los estilos.

CLASSICS _ VENEZIA
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no deir materiali \Venezia & I'arte di combinare gli elementi: la base da 60 cm con due cestoni e da 45 cm con due cassetti e cestone,
3¢ infinitura materica sabbia spesso 2 cm. L’eleganza dei materiali ispira il gusto della composizione.

two drawers and a deep drawer, the 4 cm thick worktop with the 2 cm thick textured sand back panel. The elegance of materials inspires
mpositionalflare. Le charme des matiéres \enezia est I'art de combiner les différents éléments : la base de 60 cm avec deux malles et
e 45 em avec deux tiroirs et une malle, et le plan d’une épaisseur de 4 cm avec le dossier en finition sable-donnant corps a la matiere d’une
épaisseur de 2 cm. L élégance des matiéres inspire le gout de la composition. El encanto de los materiales Venezia es el arte de combinar
W los elementos: mueble bajo de 60 cm con dos gavetas y de 45 cm con dos cajones y gaveta, y encimera de 4 cm de espesor con trasera
acabado arena en relieve de 2 cm de espesor. La elegancia de los materiales inspira el gusto de la composicion.

CLASSICS _ VENEZIA DECAPE BIANCO decapé white décapé blanc decapado blanco 21
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r ELEGANZA
aerdettaglio

personalita de dalla minuziosa cura di ogni dettaglio. Nella forma della maniglia
della cuc raffinata. Venezia The elegance of details The workmanship
act ecoration, a result of meticulous attention to every detail. The Madison
both precise and elegant. Venezia L’élégance du détail Le fagonnage
Jit du soin extréme porté au détail. Dans la forme de la poignée Madison on
affinée. Venezia La elegancia del detalle En |a factura del cristal Ice se ve
0so de cada detalle. En la forma del tirador Madison se capta el sentido de una

CLASSICS _ VENEZIA 5 : DECAPE BIANCO decapé white décapé blanc decapado blanco
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Il legno massello risplende nella calda tinta del noce verniciato all’acqua con una nota che avvolge
tutta la cucina. Qui ci accolgono gli oggetti e le sensazioni che raccontano il nostro stile di vita.
Walnut Venezia, the prestige of sentimental passion The solid wood stands out in all its glory
painted in the warm walnut water-based paint colour, a shade which envelops the entire kitchen.
It is here where objects and feelings which recount our life style converge.

Venezia noyer, la valeur d’une passion romantique Le bois massif brille dans les tonalités
chaudes du noyer verni a I’eau avec une nuance qui caractérise toute la cuisine.

Ici, les objets et les sensations racontant notre mode de vie nous accueillent.

Venezia nogal, el valor de una romantica pasiéon La madera maciza resplandece en la calida
tonalidad del nogal barnizado al agua con una nota que envuelve toda la cocina. Aqui nos reciben
los objetos y las sensaciones que revelan nuestro estilo de vida.

| L
NEZIA




Spazio delizioso @ concezione tradizionale si apre agli usiimodernijcon i cestoni blumotion da 90 cm e lalpenisola
dove contindia il piang|Unicolor in finitura porfido arena. Il lavello € il piav[ 10 cottura hanno il fascino di una finitura materica.

Delightful space Traditional concepts make room for modern usage with 90 cm blumotion deep drawers and the
peninsula unit also featuring the shale porphyry finish Unicolo Worktoq The sink and hob exalt the charm of a textured
finish. Charmant espace | a conception traditionnelle s’ouvre aux usages modernes avec les malles blumotion de 90
cm et la péninsule oulcontinue le plan Unicolor en finition porphyre arena. L'evier et le plan de cuisson ont tout le charme
d’une finitionn donnant corps a la matiere. Espacto deliciosd La conc epcion tradicional se abre a usos modermos con las
gavetas blumotion dg B0 cm y la isleta en la que continda la encimera Unicolor en acabado porfido arena. El fregadero y la
placa de coccion tiengn un encantador acabado en relieve. (i 4 81
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C’é una nobilta nel conservare I'autenticita di una tradizione e nel farle vivere sempre nuove stagioni. Con il noce e con il decape
corda o bianco, Panera sviluppa il piacere dei ricordi in forme d’arredo sempre verdi. Grand feelings associated with tradition
Preserving the authenticity of tradition and constantly reviving it can be considered noble. With the walnut and decape ecru

or white, Panera develops the pleasure of memory transforming it into ever-fresh interior decoration.

Les sensations nobles du classique ’art noble de conserver I'authenticité d’une tradition et de la faire revivre a travers de
nouvelles saisons. Avec le noyer et le décapé corde ou blanc, Panera développe le plaisir des souvenirs sous des formes de
mobiliers toujours actuels. Las nobles sensaciones de lo clasico Conservar la autenticidad de una tradicién y hacerle vivir nuevos
tiempos es un acto de nobleza. Con el nogal y con el decapado cuerda o blanco, Panera desarrolla el placer de los recuerdos en
formas de mobiliario siempre verdes.

CLASSICS _ PANERA : 7 i '_ ‘ ; 7/ { il i \ A decapé ecru decapé corde decapado cuerda 31
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re ANTICHE forme
PELLAMEMORIA

A fianco alla grande cappa che richiama gli antichi camini, il pensile ha la pratica modernita
dell’apertura Huwilift che permette al frontale di fermarsi in ogni posizione. Panera € una cucina
dalle molte virtt. The ancient forms of the past Next to the large hood with flues reminiscent

of ancient times, the wall unit boats the practical, modern Huwilift lift-up system opening,
which allows the front to come to a standstill in any position. Panera boats multiple qualities.
Les antiques formes de la mémoire A cété de la grande hotte qui rappelle les cheminées
anciennes, I’armoire suspendue est équipée de I'ouverture Huwilift moderne et fonctionnelle
qui permet au c6té avant de s’arréter dans toute position. Panera est une cuisine aux multiples
qualités. Las antiguas formas del recuerdo Junto a la gran campana que evoca la imagen de
las antiguas chimeneas, el colgante ofrece la moderna practicidad de la apertura Huwilift, que
permite detener el frente en cualquier posicion. Panera es una cocina llena de virtudes.
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IL RAFF]NATO SeENSo
PELLESTETICA

Nell’arredo di Panera si respira quel raffinato senso conviviale che illumina la vita. La finitura
materica sughero del piano di lavoro spesso 4 cm € un richiamo alla concretezza, il disegno
dell’anta un volo nella creativita. The refined sense of aesthetics The Panera arrangement

emits that refined sense of togetherness that brightens up life. The oak textured finish of the 4
cm thick worktop hints at the solidity, the door design, whimsical creativity.

Le raffiné sens de Pesthétique Le mobilier de Panera dégage un sens de convivialité
raffinée qui éclaire la vie. La finition en liege qui donne corps a la matiére du plan de travail
épais 4 cm renvoie au concret, tandis que le dessin de la porte est une envolée créative.
El refinado sentido de la estética En el mobiliario de Panera se respira el refinado sentido
convival que ilumina la vida. El acabado corcho en relieve de la encimera de trabajo de 4 cm
de espesor invita a la concrecion, mientras que el dibujo de la puerta representa un vuelo
hacia la creatividad.

E - ‘
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PELLESSENZA

Superfici di venature intense e volumi scolpiti secondo i disegni della tradizione. Panera si apre
alle suggestioni di un arredo ricco di dettagli, come i vetri e le maniglie, grazie alla forza antica e
naturale del legno massello. Walnut Panera the bold presence of essentiality
Deep grain surfaces and space sculpted according to traditional designs. Panera represents a
blank canvas on which a wealth of details feature; examples include glass workmanship and
handles, all thanks to the aged and natural potency of the solid wood.

Panera noyer la forte présence de l’essence Surfaces de veinures intenses et volumes
sculptés selon les dessins de la tradition. Panera s’ouvre aux influences d’un mobilier riche en
détails, comme les verres et les poignées, grace a la force ancienne et naturelle du bois massif.
Nera nogal la marcada presencia de la madera Superficies de veteados intensos
y volumenes esculpidos siguiendo el disefo de la tradicién. Gracias a la fuerza antigua y natural
de la madera maciza, Panera se abre a las sugestiones de un mobiliario lleno de detalles,
como se advierte en sus cristales y tiradores.

CLASSICS _ PANERA
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bPELLA vradizione

Caratteristiche tecniche

Classics a story of tradition. Technical specifications. - Classics La valeur raffinée de la tradition. Caractéristiques technique.
Classics la historia de la tradicion. Caracteristicas técnicas. -
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FINITURA CASTAGNO
Pannello in massello di
castagno, tinta leggermente
anticata e finitura semi-opaca
con verniciatura all’acqua.
Finitura Decapé Pannello in
massello di Frassino verniciati
all’acqua. CHESTNUT FINISH
Solid Chestnut panel, slightly
aged hue with semi-matt,
water-based paint finish.
Decapé Finish Solid ash
panel with water-based paint.

EINITURA NOCE Pannello in
massello di Frassino finitura
Noce verniciati al’acqua.
Finitura Decapé Pannello

in massello di Frassino
verniciati al’acqua.

WALNUT FINISH Solid ash
panel with walnut water-based
paint finish. Decape Finish
Solid ash panel with
water-based paint.

FINITION NOYER Panneau en
bois massif de Fréne finition
Noyer verni a I’eau. Finition
Décapé Panneau en bois de
Fréne verni a I'eau.
ACABADO NOGAL Panel

de madera maciza de fresno
acabado nogal barnizado al

FINITION CHATAIGNER
Panneau en bois massif de
chataigner, teinte Iégérement

vieillie et finition semi-mat

72x59,7x 2,1 cm 72x 44,7x 2,1 cm 72x 44,7x 2,1 cm avec vernissage al’eau. 72x 59,7x 2,1 cm 72x 44,7x 2,1 cm 35,8 x44,7 x2,1 cm 100x 44,7x 2,1 cm

Finition Décapé Panneau en
bois massif de Fréne verni a
N N N N . D !

agua. Acabado decapado
Panel de madera maciza de
fresno barnizado al agua.

’eau. ACABADO CASTANO
Panel de madera maciza de
castano tefida ligeramente
envejecida y acabado
semimate con barnizado al
agua. Acabado Decapado
Panel de madera maciza de
fresno barnizado al agua.
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bDEL CLASSICO

FINITURA NOCE Pannello

in massello di Indica tinti in
acrilico finitura Noce.
Finitura Decapé Pannello

in massello di Frassino
verniciati al’acqua.
WALNUT FINISH Solid
Indica panel with acrylic
Walnut finish. Decape Finish
Solid ash panel with
water-based paint.

EINITION EN NOYER
Panneau en bois massif
d’Indica teintés en acrylique
finition Noyer. Finition
Décapé Panneau en bois
massif de Fréne verni a I'eau.
ACABADO NOGAL Panel de
madera maciza de nim tefiida
en acrilico acabado nogal.
Acabado decapado Panel
de madera maciza de fresno
barnizado al agua.

72x 59,7x 2,4 cm 72x 44,7x 2,4 cm 35,8 x44,7 x 2,4 cm 100x 44,7x 2,4 cm
Decape Bianco | Decape Corda Castagno Decape Bianco [ Decape Corda Noce
Decape White | Decape Ecru Chestnut Decape White Decape Ecru Walnut
Décapé Blanc \ Décapé Corde Chataignier Décapé Blanc Décapé Corde Noyer
Decapado blanco Decapado cuerda Castafio Decapado blanco Decapado cuerda Nogal

CLASSICS _
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HLA CUCINA R

Forma 2000 S.p.a.

Via G. Di Vittorio, 25 - 30029
S.Stino di Livenza (VE) Italy
Tel. +39 0421 461411

fax +39 0421 311328
info@forma2000.it
www.forma2000.it



